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Product Description
Total Exports of Textiles & Apparel

Total Exports of Fibers, Yarns,
Thread & Fabrics

Silk

Wool, Fine Or Coarse Animal Hair;
Horsehair Yarn And Woven Fabric
Cotton

Other Vegetable Textile Fibres;
Paper Yarn And Woven Fabrics Of
Paper Yarn

Man-Made Filaments; Strip And The
Like Of Man-Made Textile Materials

Man-Made Staple Fibres

Wadding, Felt And Nonwovens;
Special Yarns; Twine, Cordage,
Ropes And Cables And Articles
Thereof

Carpets And Other Textile Floor
Coverings

Special Woven Fabrics; Tufted
Textile Fabrics; Lace; Tapestries;
Trimmings; Embroidery
Impregnated, Coated, Covered Or
Laminated Textile Fabrics; Textile
Articles Of A Kind Suitable For
Industrial Use

Knitted Or Crocheted Fabrics
Total Exports of Apparels & Made-
Up Articles

Articles Of Apparel And Clothing

Accessories. Knitted Or Crocheted
Articles Of Apparel And Clothing

Accessories, Not Knitted Or
Crocheted

Other Made Up Textile Articles;
Sets; Worn Clothing And Worn
Textile Articles; Rags

DOS, Malaysia

*Full Text is available to MKMA
Members only.*

Please

request from MKMA Secretariat.

Jan

1,089,144,511

128,737

2,194,629

107,571,993

625,803

106,616,974

84,566,740

73,531,782

10,046,918

6,106,066

42,226,553

129,397,426

340,680,593

95,896,743

Feb
1,063,924,560

474,770
125,141,718

1,182,886

102,814,543

136,158,820

70,317,579

7,768,028

4,314,887

30,626,046

107,734,814

281,960,005

113,569,658

Malaysia's Export of Textile & Apparel by HS2D (Jan - Aug 2024)
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9,991,214,971
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