Malaysia's Export of Textile & Apparel by HS2D (Jan - Aug 2024)

													Unit: in RIV
HS2D Product Description	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan-Aug
Total Exports of Textiles & Apparel	1,089,144,511	1,063,924,560											9,991,214,971
Total Exports of Fibers, Yarns, Thread & Fabrics													
50 Silk	128,737	-											
51 Wool, Fine Or Coarse Animal Hair;	2,194,629	474,770											
Horsehair Yarn And Woven Fabric Cotton	107,571,993	125,141,718											
Other Vegetable Textile Fibres; Paper Yarn And Woven Fabrics Of Paper Yarn	625,803	1,182,886											
54 Man-Made Filaments; Strip And The Like Of Man-Made Textile Materials	106,616,974	102,814,543											
55 Man-Made Staple Fibres	84,566,740	136,158,820											
56 Wadding, Felt And Nonwovens; Special Yarns; Twine, Cordage, Ropes And Cables And Articles Thereof	73,531,782	70,317,579											
57 Carpets And Other Textile Floor Coverings	10,046,918	7,768,028											
58 Special Woven Fabrics; Tufted Textile Fabrics; Lace; Tapestries; Trimmings; Embroidery	6,106,066	4,314,887											
59 Impregnated, Coated, Covered Or Laminated Textile Fabrics; Textile Articles Of A Kind Suitable For Industrial Use	42,226,553	30,626,046											
60 Knitted Or Crocheted Fabrics	129,397,426	107,734,814											
Total Exports of Apparels & Made-													
Up Articles 61 Articles Of Apparel And Clothing	240 690 502	291 060 005											
Accessories, Knitted Or Crocheted	340,680,593	281,960,005											
62 Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories, Not Knitted Or	95,896,743	113,569,658											
Crocheted													
63 Other Made Up Textile Articles; Sets; Worn Clothing And Worn Textile Articles; Rags													

Source: DOS, Malaysia

*Full Text is available to MKMA

Members only.*

Please request from MKMA Secretariat.

Compile by MKMA Updated on 11/10/2024